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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Friday, 2 September G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Videoconference 

Sunday, 4 September Meeting with representatives of German and International public 
authority 

Berlin 

Monday, 5 September Meeting with representative of Ukrainian public authority Videoconference 

Monday, 5 September 12th Governing Council SSM meeting Videoconference 

Wednesday, 7 September ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 7 September BIS Administrative Committee Meeting Videoconference 

Thursday, 8 September ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Friday, 9 September Informal Ecofin Prague 

Sunday, 11 September Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Sunday, 11 September Meeting with representative of Swiss public authority Basel 

Sunday, 11 September BIS Bimonthly Meeting Basel 

Monday, 12 September BIS Bimonthly Meeting Basel 

Tuesday, 13 September Meeting with representative of academia (Frankfurt School of Fi-
nance & Management) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 14 September Meeting with representatives of financial institutions, banking as-
sociations and German public authorities 

Berlin 

Thursday, 15 September Meeting with German public authorities (Bundeskanzleramt) Berlin 

Friday, 16 September Meeting with member of German Parliament Berlin 

Friday, 16 September Meeting with German Council of Economic Experts Frankfurt 

Friday, 16 September Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Saturday, 17 September Visitors’ Day at Bundesbank’s Central Office Frankfurt 

Sunday, 18 September  Visitors’ Day at Bundesbank’s Central Office Frankfurt 

Monday, 19 September Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt 

Monday, 19 September Meeting with representatives of real economy (McKinsey) Frankfurt 
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Wednesday, 21 September ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 22 September Meeting with representatives of German public authority 

(Conference of Finance Ministers of German Federal States) 

Berlin 

Thursday, 22 September Participation in Karl Brunner Distinguished Lecture Zurich 

Friday, 23 September Meeting with representative of real economy (Spectrum Value 
Management Zürich) 

Zurich 

Friday, 23 September Meeting with Media Lucerne 

Thursday, 23 September Speech at the University of Lucerne, Reichmuth & Co Lecture  

No 19 

Lucerne 

Monday, 26 September Welcoming address at the Payment Transaction Symposium Videoconference 

Monday, 26 September Meeting with Members of German Parliament (Bündnis 90/Die 
Grünen) 

Berlin 

Monday, 26 September Speech marking the retirement of Dr Karl-Peter Schackmann-
Fallis 

Berlin 

Tuesday, 27 September Speech to launch the inaugural Frankfurt Forum on 

US-European GeoEconomics of the American Council and  

Atlantik-Brücke 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 28. September Meeting with representative of German public authority (DZ-
Bank) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 28 September ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 28 September BIS Innovation Hub Advisory Committee Meeting Videoconference 
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